YEAR-WISE BREAKUP

Month: March, 2024

District: Lakhimpur

S
No.

Courts/Officer

Upto 1 year

More than 1
& less than
2 years

More than 2
& less than 3
years

More than 3
& less than
5 years

More than 5
& less than
10 years

More than 10
years

More than 15
years

Total

Pendency

Crl

Cvl

Crl

Cvl

Cul t Cd

Cvl | Cr

vl | Cr

Cvl | Crd

Cvl | Cr

Cvl

Crl

District & Sessions
Judge, Lakhimpur, N.L.
(Smt. Sharmila Bhuyan)

1021 66

72 36

24 11

13 10

6 5

1 4

0 0

218

138

Additional District &
Sessions Judge (FTC),
Lakhimpur, N.L.

(Sri Jaspal Singh)

10217172

36

40 99

36 121

29 50

243

471

Additional Sessions
Judge —cum- Special
Judge, POCSO,
Lakhimpur, N.L.
(Smt Rashmita Das)

0 114

385

Civil Judge (Sr Div.) &
Assistant Sessions
Judge, Lakhimpur, N.L.
(Smt. Priyanka Hazarika
Nair)

89 90

31 19

20 2

12 7

1471

166

122

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Lakhimpur, N.L. (Smti
Kingkini Borah)

{

0 231

0 341

0 162

0 198

998

Additional Chief Judicial
Magistrate, Lakhimpur,
N.L.

(Sri Biswadeep Boruah)

0 250

0 247

0 102

0 150

0 206

958

Sub-Divisional Judicial
Magistrate (M),
Dhakuakhana,
Lakhimpur,

(Smt. Neha Saikia)

0 372

379

A’/G_.w i

Distict & Sessions Judga,

Lakhimpur, North Lakhimpur),




Sub-Divisional Judicial
Magistrate (S), North
Lakhimpur, Lakhimpur.
(Smt. Sparshita Garg)

406

304

32

56

103

13 0 0 0

= N

Civil Judge (Jr Div. 1) -
cum-Judicial Magistrate
1% class, North
Lakhimpur.(Dr. Jayashri
Das)

46

95

20

362

17

72

10

126

17

145

15 0 0 13

815

10

Civil Judge (Jr Div. 2) -
cum- Judicial Magistrate
1% class, North
Lakhimpur. (Smt.
Priyanka Purkayastha)

34

308

145

ok

19

153

163

13 0 1 74

833

11

Munsiff —cum- Judicial
Magistrate 1% class,
Dhakuakhana.

11

100

1

83

75

10

10

261

|

Judicial Magistrate 1*
class, North Lakhimpur.
(Smt. Chayanika

Hazarika)

484

167

67

18

130

13 0 0 0

879

b/ (;;t’\

Distnct & Sessions™Judga,
Lakhimpur, North Lakhimpur
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